(Connectivity)

. %)
. %)
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(KOICA)-

(ITS)
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137




IBAS++

() Nationally
Determined  Contributions (NDC)

CO:
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e SMART Card

e-Clearing House

Transport
Clearing House ,
Rapid Pass
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)

Special Purpose Company (SPC)

Special

Company (SPC)

Purpose

Dhaka

Mass Transit Company Limited (DMTCL)
Mass Rapid Transit
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(MRT)

(MRT)

MRT (  -1)

MRT (Line-5): Northern Route:

( )
MRT (Line-5): Northern

Route

MRT (Line-6): Southern Route:

(
) MRT (Line-5): Southern
Route

MRT (Line-4:
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Station Plaza

Station
Plaza

- 142



143



144



7 #h

(LoC) )
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4072.55

1966.60

302.42

246.41

56.01

4438.93

2134.81
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(ADB)

(ILO),

(UNCTAD)

(IMO),
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(CDC)-

( )
(BSC)
) LNG ,
BSC-
SDG
, (SDG
(IMO) 1), (SDG 2), (SDG 8),
(SDG 5)
(IMSO)- - -
( )
(IMO)- I )
(LRIT)
(IMO) Standard of Training Certification
and Watch keeping for seafarers (STCW)
(SID)
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IMarEST - :

( ) ’

rating position ’
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151




( )
()
( )
I
( )
( )
SEA-ME-WE
SEA-ME-WE 5
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(

SMWwW4

SMW6

SMWS5

SMW6

SMW5
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(iDEA)

(VPN)

(PPP)
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